




Tippecanoe Arts Federation 
638 North Street 

Lafayette, IN   47901 

765-423-2787  800-721-2787 

www.tippecanoearts.org 

Current Staff 

 

Executive Director 

Tetia Lee 

————————————————————— 
Chief Financial Officer 

David Raymer 
————————————————————— 

Arts Education & Regional Services  

Director  

Paige Sharp 
————————————————————— 

Marketing & Services Director  

Aletha McDorman 
————————————————————— 
TASTE  Event Director 

Scott Freeman 

 

Current Board Members 
 

Mary Whittaker, - President 

Dwayne Daehler - Vice President 

Charlie Shook - Treasurer 

Joan Fulton - Secretary 

Kathy Stewart - Past President 

 

Jason Bennett 

Kat Braz  

Margy Deverall 

Laura Edwards (vote 2nd term) 

Christy Harrison  

Maryanne Madrid (vote 2nd term) 

Eric Rody (vote 1st term) 

Maggie Smith 

Michele Summers 

Mark Van Fleet (vote 2nd term) 

 

Ex-Officio Members: 

Sheila Klinker 

Tony Roswarski 

Tom Murtaugh 

Mission Statement  

 The mission of the Tippecanoe Arts Federation is to Grow the Arts. 
  

 Vision Statement 
 The vision of the Tippecanoe Arts Federation is that all individuals and communities 

will experience the vitality of the arts. 

Executive Committee 

New Officers 

Dwayne Daehler—President 

Joan Fulton—Vice President 

Charlie Shook—Treasurer 

Eric Rody—Secretary 

Mary Whittaker—Past President (vote 2nd term) 



TAF Annual Awards 

 

    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bravo Breakfast Held in October 

2012 Reed & Company 

2011 Pay Less Supermarkets 

2010 Wilson Industrial Sales Company (Newton County)  

2009 Salin Bank 

2008 Kirby Risk & Kitchen Art 

2007 Chris Brown Properties 

2006 Bison Financial Group 

2005 Purdue Employees Federal Credit & Wahl Architecture 

2004 Bank One and Bank One Foundation & Farmer's State Bank of Brookston  

2003 Insight Communications & Weast Music 

2002 Eli Lilly and Co/Tippecanoe Laboratories & Lafayette Life Insurance 

Stafford Award Goblet 

Past Stafford Award Recipients 
2012 Bob Jeffares 

2011 Kristel Kaye 

2010 - David Lahr 

2009-Linda Vanderkolk 

2008-Tom Moran 

2007-Doug Gutridge 

2006-Harriet Coppoc 

2005-Mary Ellen Lovell 

2004-Marylin Howland 

2003-June Stuckey 

2002-Verna Abe 

2001-Kent Schuette 

2000-John Corey 

1999-Patricia Barrett 

1998-Caryl Matthews 

1997-Sheila Klinker 

1996-Gil & Sharlene Konowitch 

1995-Patricia Truitt 

1994 Ernie & Roberta Deagan 

1992-Jim Bodenmiller 

1991-Kathy Matter 

1990-Jim & Pat Ross 

1989-Barbara Houze 

1988-Bob Zink 

1987-Dick Jaeger 

1984-Peggy Bryan 

1983-O.U. & Alice Sullivan 

1982-Page Karling 

1981-Stuart Main 

TAF presents the Suzanne Stafford Memorial Award to an outstanding arts volunteer in Tippecanoe 

County. Stafford Award recipients are life long contributors to the arts and provide a valuable per-

spective to the evolution of the arts in the region.  

John Corey Award for Arts Leadership 
2012 Bonnie Zimmer 

2011 Scott Freeman 

2010 David Lahr 

2009 Virgil St. John 

2008 Kathryn & Howie Clark 

2007 Todd Wetzel  

2006 Charlie Shook  

2005 Sheila Klinker 

2004 Sonya Margerum 

2003 Suzie Coles 

2002 Jim Bodenmiller 

2001 John Corey  



Revenue & Support    

 Revenue  Unrestricted  Temp. Restricted Total 

  TASTE of Tippecanoe  $         282,924    $        282,924  

  Special Events  $           31,502    $          31,502  

  Gallery Sales  $             7,109    $            7,109  

  User Fees - Wells  $             3,050    $            3,050  

  Rental Income  $             5,155    $            5,155  

  Membership  $           12,085    $          12,085  

  Other  $             4,502    $            4,502  

      $                  -    

 Support    $                  -    

  IAC Grant   $    11,422   $          11,422  

  
IAC - Regional Partnership 
Grant   $    19,877   $          19,877  

  Regional Block Grant   $  121,857   $        121,857  

  
Regional Residency Pro-
gram Grant   $      5,000   $            5,000  

  NCHS Grant   $  165,099   $        165,099  

  Mural Art Initiative Program   $    11,180   $          11,180  

  Corp. & Foundation Grants    $                  -    

  Contributions   $           92,466    $          92,466  

  In-Kind Contributions  $           68,327    $          68,327  

  
Special Projects(Cultural 
Planning)    $            -     $                  -    

  
Total Revenue and Sup-

port  $         507,120   $  334,435   $        841,555  

  
Net Assets Released from 

Restrictions  $         314,595   $ (314,595)  $                  -    

  
Total Revenue and Sup-

port  $         821,715   $    19,840   $        841,555  

      

 Expenses    

  
Fees & Commissions Paid to 
Artists/Performers  $           33,171    $          33,171  

  
Regranted funds - Regional 
Block Grant  $         121,857    $        121,857  

  Programs & Services  $         534,182    $        534,182  

  Management and General  $         148,475    $        148,475  

  Fundraising  $           11,210    $          11,210  

  Total Expenses  $         848,895   $            -     $        848,895  

      

 Other Revenue & Expenses    

  Interest  $             4,452    $            4,452  

  
Unrealized & realized gan 
and loses (net)  $           (1,446)   $           (1,446) 

  
Total Other Revenue and 
Expenses  $             3,006   $            -     $            3,006  

      

 Increase (decrease) in Net Assets  $         (24,174)  $    19,840   $           (4,334) 

 Prior year adjustment to net assets    $                  -    

 Net Assets - beginning of year  $         744,330   $    10,672   $        755,002  

 Net Assets - end of year  $         720,156   $    30,512   $        750,668  

Tippecanoe Arts Federation 

Financial Statement 

Income & Expense Summary  

(audited) 

July 1, 2011 - June 30, 2012 



Tippecanoe Arts Federation 

Balance Sheet 

As of June 30, 2012 (audited) 

Current Assets  

 Cash & Cash Equivalents  $     277,300  

 Certificates of Deposit  $     118,434  

 Receivables  $      77,030  

 Prepaid expenses  $        1,464  

 Total Current Assets  $     474,228  

   

Fixed Assets  

 Building and Equipment  $     614,773  

 Accumulated Depreciation  $    (359,182) 

   $     255,591  

 Land  $      87,000  

 Total Fixed Assets  $     342,591  

   

Other Assets  

 TAF Endowment @ CFGL  $      37,686  
   

Total All Assets  $     854,505  

   

Liabilities  

 Total Current Liabilities  $     103,837  
   

Equity  

 Unrestricted/Undesignated  $     554,764  

 Board Designated Reserves  $     165,392  

 Temporarily restricted  $      30,512  

  Total Equity  $     750,668  

Total Liabilities & Equity  $     854,505  

Fees & 
Commissions Paid 

to 

Artists/Performers
4%

Regranted funds -
Regional Block 

Grant

14%

Programs & 
Services

63%

Management and 
General 

18%

Fundraising
1%

FY 12 Expense Distribution



 Sponsors 

 

Kroger/Pay Less Super Market 

Greater Lafayette Commerce/City of Lafayette 

Community Foundation of Greater Lafayette 

Evonik Industries/Tippecanoe Laboratories 

Bob Rohrman Subaru 

McDonalds of Central Indiana 

Lafayette Savings Bank 

Visit Lafayette  

City of West Lafayette 

Cook Medical 

Caterpillar 

Lafayette Bank & Trust 

Regions Bank 

Meijer 

Unity Healthcare 

Farmer’s State Bank of Brookston 

Wabash National 

Sycamore Springs 

Mid-America Beverage 

Highland Creek Family Dental  

Sagamore Meadows Family Dental 

Walmart & Walmart Foundation 

Harrison College 

Follett’s Bookstore 

Ivy Tech Community College 

WBAA Public Radio 

Purdue Federal Credit Union 

In Kind Sponsors 
 

Artistic Media Partners 

Red Seven Bar & Grill 

Journal & Courier 

WBAA Public Radio 

Eight 38 Sign Co. 

Hilton Garden Inn 

WLFI TV-18 

Kroger/Pay Less Super Market 

Sunbelt Equipment 

Indiana Fiddler’s Gathering 

Waste Management 

Lafayette Parks Department 

Lafayette Printing Company 

Wiese Planning & Engineering 

Lafayette Savings Bank 

Coca Cola 

CG Visions, Inc 

Freckles Graphics 

Haley’s Lock,  Safe, & Key 

West Lafayette Parks Department 
 

Sponsors of 2012 TASTE of Tippecanoe 

 

 

Special Thanks to our Annual Celebration Sponsors 



Sponsors, Grantees & Business Friends  

July 1, 2011-June 30, 2012 

Mural Art 
Benton Community Foundation 

Purdue Federal Credit Union 

Cass County Community Foundation 

Community Foundation of Howard County 

Pulaski County Community Foundation 

Clinton County Community Foundation 

ARTmix Event 
Duke Energy 

 

Matching Gifts  
Caterpillar Foundation 

Eli Lilly Foundation 

Gallery Walk 
Duke Energy 

Greater Lafayette Commerce 

WBAA 

Annual Meeting 
Duke Energy 

Sovereign Catering 

Holiday Inn Select 

Midwest Party Rentals 

James Alkire Duo 

After School Art Program 
‘Round the Fountain 

Community Foundation of Greater Lafayette 

Purdue Organizational Leadership 

Artist in Residency Program 
NCHS 

Community Cultural Plan Implementation 
NCHS 

City of Lafayette 

City of West Lafayette 

Tippecanoe County 

Grant Programs 
North Central Health Services, Inc. 

Indiana Arts Commission 

Bravo for the Arts 
Duke Energy 

WBAA 

University Plaza Hotel 

ARTreach 
NCHS 

Business Friends  
Consolidated Property Management 

Indiana Fiddlers’ Gathering 

Kirby Risk 

Lafayette Savings Bank 

Raymer Historic Apartments 

Red Tree Art Studio 

Tourist Club 

Walmart Foundation 

Warren County Economic Development 

Wintek Corp. 

Art on the Wabash 
KitchenArt 

WBAA 

TAP Craft Brewers Event 
Hilton Garden Inn 

Building Restoration Fund 
McAllister Foundation 



Friends of TAF  FY 12 

Angels 
  

 

John & Pat Corey 

John & Youli James 

Richard & Betty Nelson 

Richard & Sheri Rahdert 

Dale & Mary Whittaker 

Patrons 
James & Marilyn Anderson 

Andrew & Sarah Antonio 

Dorothy & Ron Baker 

Bill & Elain Baumgardt 

Bryan Bell 

James Binkley 

Katherine Braz 

Vickie Burch 

Chuck & Danielle Cline 

Philip Conlon 

Kay Conner 

Doug & Karen Hirsch-Cooper 

Gordon & Harriet Coppoc 

Robert Dale 

Don & Sandy Daniel 

Barbara & Maurice Davies 

Brian Dekker 

Charles & Mary Ann Dye 

Linda & James Eales 

Floyd & Patricia Garrott 

Beverly & Bill Gettings 

Donna Giroux 

Robert & Rosemary Greenkorn 

William J. Gorman, III 

Carl & Lynn Griffin 

Robert Griffiths 

Brent & Marti Gutwein 

Robert & Ellie Haan 

Robert & Deborah Hagen 

Donald & Diana Hallenbeck 

Kirk Hallman 

Bryan Hockman 

Ann & Richard Hunt 

Phyllis & Michael Hunt 

Chris June 

Kristel Kaye 

Bob & Georgene Kennedy 

Bill & Anita Krug 

Andrea & Fred Kuipers 

Amanda & Robert Lempke Jr. 

Gary & Lawane Lord 

Marc & Judy Loudon 

George & Linda McCabe 

Ron & Beverly Melichar 

Karen & Donald Moyars 

Erin Nelson & Brian Pohlar 

Nancy Patchen 

Sandra Pearlman 

Sustainers 
 

Mark Adams & Cindy Modlin Adams 

Patricia Barrett 

Jason & Elena Bennett 

Scott & Cathy Brady 

Chris Brown 

Dwayne & Marcia Daehler 

Connie & Buren Davis 

Margy Deverall & Jerry Hunley 

Sharon Dildine 

Jennie & David Drasin 

Laura Edwards 

Joy Grow 

Lori & Michael Heath 

Vidhya & Ananth Iyer 

Tom Kulupka 

Michael & Emily Lin 

MaryAnne & Aaron Madrid 

Ron & Mary Reece 

Miriam Robeson & David Pickens 

Joe & Bernie Seaman 

Charlie Shook 

Maggie & Dana Smith 

Carrie Sosbe 

Virgil & Ruth St. John 

Kathy & Bruce Stewart 

Susan Williams & Sanders Howse 

Janet Winters & Paul Preckel 

Vicki & Tim Zwier 

Benefactors 
Alice Abbott 

James & Sandra Bodenmiller 

Joan Fulton 

Vince & Sherri Guido 

Pamela Hermes & Frank Dooley 

Joy Matson 

Dr. John & Kimberly Reisman 

Barry Rubin & Linda Vanderkolk 

Mark Van Fleet & Carolyn Curiel 



Friends of TAF  FY 12 

Patrons 

 
Louis & Ann Pellegrino 

Sidney & Judy Pellissier 

Will Peugeot 

Herman Rubin 

Tim & Laura Sands 

Nick Schenkel 

Charles & Sue Scholer 

Jeffrey & Ronda Schwab 

Allen & Donna Segrist 

Linda & Bob Sorensen 

Joan & Mete Sozen 

Tom & Mary Jo Sparrow 

Michele & Ron Summers 

Bob & Patti Truitt 

Irwin & Vera Weiser 

Thomas & Mary Westbrook 

Marvin & Trudi Wildfeuer 

Gloria & Bob Zink 

 

Sponsors 
Ron & Jean Andres 

Roger & Beth Bangs 

Roy & Caroline Barnhart 

Dave & KD Benson 

Jim & Cadi Bien 

Michael Bluestein 

Jack & Lillian Bray 

Keith Brown 

David & Mary Bunte 

Katherine Busch 

Flo & Bill Caddell 

John A Carlson 

Dennis Carson 

Howard & Kathryn Clark 

Rick & Glenda Cornstuble 

Donald & Gini Carter 

Lou & Lillian Cote 

Dr. & Mrs. William Cramer 

Elizabeth & Nicholas Delgass 

Barbara Doering 

Robert Downing 

Peter & Georgia Dunn 

John Egan 

Tom Eismin 

Sponsors 
 

Randy Finch 

Scott Frankenberger & JoAnn Miller 

Kim & Linda Froberg 

Janet & Sheena Gaskell 

Paul Geraci 

Sharon Gerow 

Mida Grover 

Bernie & Hope Gulker 

James & Bess Hanks 

Lotte Hirsch 

Jo & Jurgen Honig 

Geraldine Horwich 

Olga Jeffares 

Roberta & William Keirce 

Joyce Koelzer 

LuAnn Lamie 

John & Jo Anne McDonald 

Dan & Donna Majewski 

Robert & Virginia Mangus 

Linda Kaye & Gene Marshall 

Robert & Jill May 

William & Angela McBride 

Eric & Judy Meister 

Mark & Deb Molter 

Renee Mullen 

Grace Benedict & Kevin O’Brien 

Rick Oliver 

Lillian Price 

Susan & Earl Prohofsky 

Barrett & Janet Robinson 

Robert & Kayoon Rosenbaum 

Olivia & Paul Schueler 

Beverly Shaw 

Randy & Kathy Vernon 

Andy & Brenda Weiner 

Todd & Diane Wetzel 

Bonnie Wolf 

 
 



Friends of TAF  FY 12 

Associates 
 

Charles Alm 

Susan Axtell 

Richard Bailey 

Alan & Gail Beck 

Linda Bergmann 

Joel & Mary Brooks 

Jeanne & Dale Compton 

Beverly Conn 

Brian & Dina Dalder 

Steve Fink 

Michael & Linda Forman 

Nan Fullerton 

James Garrison 

Sally & Victor Gecas 

Connie Grace 

Catherine Grossman 

Julie & Phillip Gutwein 

James & Bonnie Hiatt 

Ginny Hull 

Judy & Charlie Huth Reynolds 

John Jones 

Robert & Catherine Kastens 

Steve & Gloria Klutzke 

Al Knight 

Joe & Barbara Krause 

David Krause 

Robert & Cheryl Laszynski 

Denise Laussade 

Edwin Layer 

Bob Lempke 

Mary Losey 

Therese Lynch 

Irene Madison 

Caryl Matthews 

Ken McCammon 

Don & Ann Mitchell 

Doug & Pat Knoll 

KJ Nutt 

Joy Page 

Susan Lynne Perry 

Linda  & Robert Pierret 

Judy Peutz 

Gordon & Elaine Rains 

 

Associates 

 
Deb Remsburg 

RJ & Gail Rudolph 

Scott & Anna Rumble 

Karen Atcheson & John Schumann 

Richard & Deborah  Sedars 

Beverly Seese 

Lanni Senn 

Elizabeth Shiffman 

Paul & Shirley Simms 

Judith Smith 

Jane & Michael Stapleton 

Marylu & Scott Torrison 

Thomas Van Horn 

Nellie Van Sickle 

SaraBeth Vaughn 

Harry & Pat Voorhis 



ARTreach Instrument Donors 
 

Sue Benner 

William Brand 

Philip Conlon 

Pamela Craig 

Frankfort Middle School 

Timothy & Sharon Harris 

Pam Hermes & Frank Dooley 

Daniel Honor 

Dan Irvin 

Nancy Lein 

Waneta Lowe 

David Miller 

Erin Smith 

Brooke Timmons 

Ginny Tyler 

Tina Vollmer 

 

Donors FY 13 

 

Donors FY 13 

 
                Vicki L Burch 

               Katherine Busch 

Charles Alm 

James & Marilyn Anderson 

Andrew & Sarah Antonio 

Margie & Arthur Aronson 

Susan B Auckley 

Susan Axtell 

Richard & Joy Bailey 

Dorothy & Ron Baker 

Beth & Roger Bangs 

Paul Barajas 

Virgil Barnes 

Roy & Caroline Barnhart 

Patricia Barrett 

Bill & Elaine Baumgardt 

Bryan Bell 

Jason & Elena Bennett 

KD & Dave Benson 

James K Binkley 

Jim & Sandra Bodenmiller 

Scott & Catherine Brady 

William Bray, MD 

Kat Braz & Skip Eads 

Joel & Mary Brooks 

Chris Brown 

Harry Bulow 

David & Mary Bunte 

Bill & Flo Caddell 

Ron & Marlene 

John A. Carlson 

Dennis Carson 

Gini Carter 

Howard & Kathryn Clark 

Ingrid Clever 

Chuck & Danielle Cline 

Larry Coles 

Dale & Jeanne Compton 

Philip Conlon 

Beverly Conn 

Kay A. Conner 

Doug & Karen Hirsch-Cooper 

Dr. & Mrs. William Cramer 

Charles Cutter & Susan Curtis 

Dwayne & Marcia Daehler 

Robert Dale 

Don & Sandy Daniel 

Barbara & Maurice Davies 

Barbara Davis 

Connie Small Davis 

Margy Deverall & Jerry Hunley 

Sharon Dildine 

Barbara W Doering 

Jennie & David Drasin 

Peter & Georgia Dunn 

Linda & Jim Eales 

Laura Edwards 

Tom Eismin 

Kenneth Featherstone 

Michael & Linda Forman 

Scott Frankenberger & JoAnn Miller 

Kim and Linda Froberg 

Bill & Lou Fuller 

Joan R Fulton 

James Garrison 

Floyd & Patricia Garrott 

Nola Gentry & Ned Derhammer 

Paul Geraci 

Beverly & Bill Gettings 

Dick & Hilda Giromini 



Donors FY 13 
 

 

 

 

Connie Grace 

Bob Rosemary Greenkorn 

Donors FY 13 

 

Catherine A Grossman 

Andrea Grotenhuis 

Faye Groves 

Vincent & Sherri Guido 

Bernard & Hope Gulker 

Brent & Marti Gutwein 

Robert & Ellen Haan 

Robert & Deborah Hagen 

Diana & Donald Hallenbeck 

Kirk Hallman 

Jan Harlow 

Christy Harrison 

Marietta Harrison & Robert Gaehlen 

Lori & Michael Heath 

Pamela Hermes & Frank Dooley 

Brandt Hershman 

Bonnie & James Hiatt 

Jo & Jurgen Honig 

Jane Hullings 

Ann & Richard Hunt 

Michael & Phyllis Hunt 

Dean M Hunter 

Yuuichi & Asako Iikubo 

Vidhya & Ananth Iyer 

John & Youli James 

Olga Jeffares 

Patty & Martin Jischke 

Anabel & Wiley Jones 

Judy Kanne 

Tri Kappa Epsilon 

Kristel Kaye 

Roberta & William Keirce 

Jim Risk 

Kathleen Kirsch 

Jim Klatch 

Steve & Angie Klink 

Jeff Klinker 

Gloria & Steve Klutzke Donna Giroux 

Joan & David Goldstein 

William H Gorman, III 

Joyce D Koelzer 

Joseph & Barbara Krause 

Phil & Elizabeth Krause 

Anita & Bill Krug 

Andrea & Fred Kuipers 

Tom Kulupka 

David & Beth Lageveen 

LuAnn Lamie 

Deborah A. Lane 

Robert & Cheryl Laszynski 

Denise & Jeff Laussade 

Edwin Layer 

Bob Lempke 

Michael & Emily Lin 

Juanita A Linn 

Gary & Lawane Lord 

Mary Ellen& Bill Lovell 

John & JoAnne MacDonald 

Mary Anne & Aaron Madrid 

Dan & Donna Majewski 

Robert & Virginia Mangus 

Sonya & Dale Margerum 

Linda & Gene Marshall 

Linda Martin 

Joy Matson 

Caryl Matthews 

Diana May 

Rose May 

George & Linda McCabe 

Ken McCammon 

Ron & Beverly Melichar 

Dale & Vergene Miller 

Isobel Miller 

Renee Mullen 

Don Nead 

Betty & Richard Nelson 

Rick Oliver 

William & Marion Pak 

Nancy Patchen 

Louis & Ann Pellegrino 



Donors FY 13 

 
Carrie Sosbe 

Joan and Mete Sozen 

Mary Jo and Tom Sparrow 

Don Staley 

Arlan and Sharon Stavnheim 

 

 

 

 

Donors FY 13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sue Perry 

Will Peugeot 

James and Mary Poulos 

Lillian Price 

Susan & Earl Prohofsky 

Mary & Ron Reece 

Tom & Barb Reed 

Gary & Barb Reif 

Roger L Reiger 

John & Kimberly Reisman 

Renaissance Charitable Foundation, Inc. 

Richard Fudge & Meredith Richmond 

William & Carol Risk 

Miriam Robeson & David Pickens 

Torbert & Katie Rocheford 

Eric Rody & Mary Anne Sloan 

Robert & Kayoon Rosenbaum 

Marylin & James Ross 

Barry Rubin & Linda Vanderkolk 

Herman Rubin 

RJ 7 Gail Rudolph 

Scott & Anna Rumble 

Nick Schenkel 

Sue & Charles Scholer 

Jeffrey & Ronda Schwab 

Joe & Bernie Seaman 

Beverly Seese 

Allen & Donna Segrist 

Lanni Senn 

Marty Sennett & Teresa Cecil 

Ian Shipsey & Daniela Bortoletto 

Charlie Shook 

Susie Smart 

Maggie & Dana Smith 

Jeff Smith 

Linda & Bob Sorensen 

Kathy & Bruce Stewart 

Paul Sturm 

Michele & Ron Summers 

Thomas & Patricia Tesmer 

Renee Thomas 

David & Doris Thompson 

Kimlien Tran & Khoa D. Lai 

Nancy & Randall Triplett 

Ginny Tyler 

Susan & Ted Ulrich 

Eric Van Cleave 

Mark VanFleet & Carolyn Curiel 

Thomas G Van Horn 

Mary Sue & Peter Waser 

Vera & Irwin Weiser 

Marilyn Wells 

Shirley & T.R. West 

Thomas & Mary Westbrook 

Rick Westerman & Linda Swihart 

Todd & Diane Wetzel 

Mary & Dale Whittaker 

Trudi & Marvin Wildfeuer 

Bruce & Angela Wilhoit 

Victoria Willis 

John H Wilms, MD 

Janet Winters & Paul Preckel 

Cecile Wolszon 

Harold Woodman 

Al & Gladys Wright 

Gloria & Bob  Zink 

Vicki & Timothy Zwier 



 Kaldahl Fine Art 

Kappa, Kappa, Kappa - Epsilon 

TAF FY 12 Member Organizations 

42nd Royal Highlanders, Inc. 

Adams Mill 

Art Museum of Gr Laf 

Art of Framing 

Artists' Own 

Bach Chorale Singers 

Basket Buddies 

Book Readers & Horn Blowers 

Brookston Apple Popcorn Festival 

Carroll County Arts Council 

Carroll County Historical Society Museum 

Carroll County Wabash & Erie Canal, Inc. 

Cass County Arts Alliance. 

Cass County Historical Society 

Chancel Players of Lafayette 

Children's Music Foundation 

Civic Theatre of Greater Lafayette 

Common Threads Quilt Guild 

Delphi Preservation Society 

Delphi Public Library 

Dulcimer Focus 

Dulcimer Gathering 

Duncan Hall 

Ferry Street Studios 

FibR 

Friends of Bob 

Friends of Colfax Public Library 

Friends of Downtown 

Friends of Frankfort Library 

Friends of Monticello Public Library 

Friends of New Community School 

Friends of Sycamore Review 

Friends of the Education Building 

Gilbert & Sullivan Sideshow 

Grateful Heart Gallery 

Greater Lafayette Clay Guild 

Hazelnuts String Band 

Historic 9th St. Hill Neighborhood Assn 

Imagination Station 

Indiana Fiddlers' Gathering 

Indiana Hands and Voices 

International Center of West Lafayette 

Jasper County Art League 

 

 

KidzArt 

Kokomo Art Association 

Lafayette Area Folkmusic Society 

Lafayette Atelier 

Lafayette Ballet Company 

Lafayette Chamber Singers 

Lafayette Citizens Band 

Lafayette Flute Choir 

Lafayette Fun Squares 

Lafayette Jeff Choir Boosters 

Lafayette Klezmorim 

Lafayette Lacers 

Lafayette Symphony Orchestra 

Lafayette Theater 

LaLa Gallery. 

Latino Center for Wellness & Education 

Lew Wallace Study Preservation Society. 

Logansport Art Association 

Long Center for the Performing Arts 

Aleksey Maden Studio 

Montgomery County Cultural Foundation. 

Morton Community Center 

National Ctr. for Gr. Lakes Native American  

Culture 

New Community School. 

NICHES Land Trust 

Novel Group 

Old Tippecanoe Quilt Guild 

One Size Fits All Improv 

Opera de Lafayette 

Prairie Arts Council 

Prairie Preservation Guild, LTD. 

Psi Iota Xi, Delta Chapter 

Purdue Bands 

Purdue Beat Society 

Purdue Black Cultural Center 

Purdue Convocations 

Purdue Latino Cultural Center 

Purdue Music Organization 

Purdue University Theatre 



FY 12 Member Organizations  

 
Red Poppy Studios & Gallery 

Religous Arts Festival 

Round the Fountain Art Fair 

SAMARA, The John E Christian Family  

Memorial Trust 

New Member Organizations (FY 13) 

 

Spectrum Art Gallery 

Starry Night-Christian Student Fellowship 

TAP Lover's Club 

The Jazz Club 

The Media Collective 

Tippecanoe Ancient Fife and Drum Corps 

Tippecanoe Chamber Music Society 

Tippecanoe County Extension  

Homemakers Co 

Tippecanoe County Historical Association 

Tippecanoe County Public Library 

Tippecanoe Music Teachers Association 

Tippecanoe Photography Club 

Tippecanotes 

Tippewa Spinners 

Tipton Community Theatre 

Tipton County Public Library. 

Traveler's Dream 

U.U. Holiday Art Fair 

Voyageur Ancient Fife & Drum Corp 

Wabash Valley Potters 

Wabash Valley Trust 

Wabash Valley Watercolor Society 

Wabash Valley Youth Symphony 

Wabash Weavers Guild 

WALLA 

Warren County Learning Center 

West Lafayette Musicale 

West Lafayette Public Library 

Women's Creative Writing Group 

Words on the Go 

Songwriters' Association of  

Midnorth Indiana 

Artful Connections 

Athens of Indiana Gallery 

Foam City 

Greater Lafayette Indiana Black Expo 

Lafayette Symphony Guild 

Lightning Print 

Lyric Opera Theatre of Indiana 

Main Street Artisans 

Sullys Boutique 

Wabash College 



 

 

Suzanne Ahlersmeyer 

James Alkire 

Lorie Amick 

Julia Berry 

James K Binkley 

Stacy Bogan 

Rebecca Brody 

Michael Brooks 

Rena Brouwer 

Julie Burton 

Barbara Cantwell 

Glenn Chang 

Rebecca Chapman 

Elaine Chase 

Nancy Coleman 

Lynne Corrigan 

Robin Mark Coyner 

Bill Cross 

Nancy Dandrow 

Daniel Driggs 

Linda Elmore 

Kenneth Featherstone 

Mary T Firestone 

Joan R Fulton 

Holly Graef 

Nancy Grenard 

Catherin Hayt 

Denise Hiestand 

Irina Hinkel 

Lisa Hopkins 

Kent Hufendick 

William Knapp 

Kathleen Kologinsky 

Judith Koontz 

Joanne Titolo 

Juanita A Linn 

Angela Lister 

Angela Peterson 

Liz Rainey 

Jennifer Reitmeyer 

Deb Remsburg 

Rena Brouwer 

Wick Rimert 

Leroy Schwarz 

Gabriela Sincich 

Judith L. Smith 

Temre Stanchfield 

Janet Stephens 

Julie A. Struck 

Sonya Thomas 

Mary Ann Van Soest 

Sara Vanderkleed 

Daniel Voglund 

Andrea L Wellnitz 

Brent Wick 

Carol Wicklund 

Victoria Willis 

Dennis Wischmeier 

Bonnie Zimmer 

Aleksey Madan 

Jim Makosky 

Derrick Marshall 

Jennifer Marshall 

Nancy Marshall 

Diana May 

Leanne McGiveron 

Rebecca Minniear 

Patricia Mleynek 

Alex Moon 

Tammy Murakami-Baxter 

John Oiler 

Nicole Paraskevas 

Abbie Parmele 

Brooke Pelton 

Individual Artist Members 





The board and staff of Tippecanoe Arts Federation 

are grateful for all that you, our donors, sponsors 

and funders, do to help us “Grow the Arts”! 

Thank you! 


